
Waste & recycling calendar 2021-2022
Your collection day is:       

Fortnightly

Monday 26 April

Monday 10 May

Monday 24 May

Monday 7 June

Monday 21 June

Monday 19 July

Monday 5 July

Monday 2 August

Monday 16 August

Monday 30 August

Monday 30 August

Monday 27 September

Monday 13 September

Monday 25 October

Monday 11 October

Monday 8 November

Monday 12 April

Monday 22 November

Monday 6 December

Wednesday 3 January 2022

Monday 31 January

Monday 17 January

Monday 28 February

Monday 14 February

Monday 14 March

Monday 20 December 

Monday 28 March

Monday 

Your food waste will 
be collected weekly on 
Monday.

Weekly

Every fortnight, on the dates 
shown on the calendar (right), 
we will collect your recycling, 
refuse and garden waste (if you 
have subscribed to the service) 
as well as your food waste.

Turnover

Please make sure your recycling is 
presented in the correct containers before 
we collect it.  See back for details.

Monday 1
UNITED WE SERVE


